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HOUSING & MEAL PLAN RATES

BRANCH

HOWARD

CAMPBELL

LANGSTON

WILLIAMS

SEWARD

WHITING

VSU QuAbs | & Il

VSU QuUAD | & || ANNEX
GATEWAY I

GATEWAY ANNEXA & B
MOORE - Suite A

(4 Person Private Suite)

MOORE - Suite B

(4 Person Suite)

MOORE - Suite C

(2 Person Private Suite)

MOORE - Suite D

(1 Person Private Suite)

SINGLE
$4,086.50

$4,086.50
$4,347.50
$4,086.50
$4,086.50
$4,347.50
$4,347.50
$4,366

$4,366

$4,683.50

$4,793

DOUBLE 4-PERSON

$3,577
$3,577
$3,577
$3,577
$3,577
$3,577
$3,577
$4,112.50
$4,112.50
$4,112.50
$4,112.50

VSU at Richard Bland College

COMMERCE HALLA
COMMERCE HALLB

$6,116.50
$6,116.50

$5,242
$5,242

University Apartments @ Ettrick

$4,489.50

$4,058.50

$6,113.50 $5,083.50
VSU Annex Apartments
ADDISON $6,113.50 $5,083.50
RIVER ROAD TERRACE $6,113.50 $5,083.50

MEAL PLAN
DELUXE 21 ($230 FLEX)

19 MEALS ($70 FLEX)

SEMESTER RATE
$2,828.50
$2,546

$2,546
$2,546
$2,546

MEAL CONSUMPTION
21 Meals Anytime, MONDAY - SUNDAY

3 Meals, MONDAY — FRIDAY &
2 Meals, SATURDAY - SUNDAY

2 Meals Per Day, MONDAY -- SUNDAY
2 Meals Per Day, MONDAY — FRIDAY
1 Meal Per Day, MONDAY — SUNDAY

14 MEALS ($170 FLEX)
10 MEALS ($270 FLEX)
7 MEALS ($310 FLEX)




