2024-2025



## **HOUSING & MEAL PLAN RATES**

T7CT

Since 1882

	SINGLE	DOUBLE	<b>4-PERSON</b>
BRANCH	\$4,086.50	\$3,577	
Howard	\$4,086.50	\$3,577	
CAMPBELL	\$4,347.50	\$3,577	
LANGSTON	\$4,086.50	\$3,577	
WILLIAMS	\$4,086.50	\$3,577	
SEWARD	\$4,347.50	\$3,577	
WHITING	\$4,347.50	\$3,577	
VSU QUADS I & II	\$4,366	\$ <mark>4</mark> ,112.50	
VSU QUAD I & II ANNEX		\$4,112.5 <b>0</b>	
GATEWAY II	\$4,366	\$4,112.50	
GATEWAY ANNEX A & B		\$4,112.5 <b>0</b>	
MOORE – Suite A			\$4,489.50
(4 Person Private Suite)			
MOORE – Suite B			\$4,058.50
(4 Person Suite)			
<b>MOORE</b> – Suite C (2 Person Private Suite)	\$4,683.50		
MOORE – Suite D	\$4,793		
(1 Person Private Suite)	<i>\</i>		
VSU at Richard Bland College			
COMMERCE HALL A	\$6,116.50	\$5,242	
COMMERCE HALL B	\$6,116.50	\$5,242	
University Apartments @ Ettrick			
	\$6,113.50	\$5,083.50	
VSU Annex Apartments			
Addison	<mark>\$6,113.50</mark>	\$5,083.50	
RIVER ROAD TERRACE	\$6,113.50	\$5,083.50	
	(h) 1	74612	
MEAL PLAN SEMESTER RATE		MEAL CONSUMPTION	
	2,828.50 \$2,546	21 Meals Anytime, Monday - Sun 3 Meals, Monday – Friday & 2 Meals, Saturday - Sunday	

14 MEALS (\$170 FLEX) 10 MEALS (\$270 FLEX) 7 MEALS (\$310 FLEX) \$2,828.50 \$2,546 \$2,546 \$2,546 \$2,546 \$2,546 MEAL CONSUMPTION 21 Meals Anytime, Monday - Sunday 3 Meals, Monday - Friday & 2 Meals, Saturday - Sunday 2 Meals Per Day, Monday -- Sunday 2 Meals Per Day, Monday -- Friday 1 Meal Per Day, Monday - Sunday